
OPTIMA PRELIMS 2024 120 DAYS TIMETABLE

Day Date 5.00 AM - 8.00 AM 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM (DPN & PPP COMPILATION) 5.00 PM  - 7.00 PM (OPTIMA NOTES) 7.00 PM - 9.00 PM 9.00 PM - 10.00 PM

Friday 26/01/2024 POLITY OPTIMA NOTES POLITY OPTIMA NOTES POLITY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Saturday 27/01/2024 POLITY OPTIMA NOTES POLITY OPTIMA NOTES POLITY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Sunday 28/01/2024 POLITY OPTIMA NOTES POLITY OPTIMA NOTES POLITY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Monday 29/01/2024 POLITY OPTIMA NOTES POLITY OPTIMA NOTES POLITY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Tuesday 30/01/2024 POLITY OPTIMA NOTES POLITY OPTIMA NOTES POLITY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Wednesday 31/01/2024 POLITY OPTIMA NOTES POLITY OPTIMA NOTES POLITY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Thursday 01/02/2024 POLITY OPTIMA NOTES POLITY OPTIMA NOTES POLITY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice
Friday 02/02/2024 POLITY OPTIMA NOTES POLITY OPTIMA NOTES POLITY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Saturday 03/02/2024 POLITY OPTIMA NOTES POLITY OPTIMA NOTES POLITY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Sunday 04/02/2024 POLITY OPTIMA NOTES Test 1041 Polity Optima Test Test 1008 Jan 2023 Current Affairs Test 1041 Polity Optima Analysis DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice
Monday 05/02/2024 HISTORY  OPTIMA NOTES HISTORY  OPTIMA NOTES HISTORY  OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Tuesday 06/02/2024 HISTORY  OPTIMA NOTES HISTORY  OPTIMA NOTES HISTORY  OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Wednesday 07/02/2024 HISTORY  OPTIMA NOTES HISTORY  OPTIMA NOTES HISTORY  OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Thursday 08/02/2024 HISTORY  OPTIMA NOTES HISTORY  OPTIMA NOTES HISTORY  OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Friday 09/02/2024 HISTORY  OPTIMA NOTES HISTORY  OPTIMA NOTES HISTORY  OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Saturday 10/02/2024 HISTORY  OPTIMA NOTES HISTORY  OPTIMA NOTES HISTORY  OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Sunday 11/02/2024 HISTORY  OPTIMA NOTES Test 1042 History Optima Test Test 1013 Feb 2023 Current Affairs Test 1042 History Optima Analysis DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Monday 12/02/2024 GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES Jan 2024 CA GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Tuesday 13/02/2024 GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES Jan 2024 CA GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Wednesday 14/02/2024 GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES Jan 2024 CA GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Thursday 15/02/2024 GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES Jan 2024 CA GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Friday 16/02/2024 GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES Jan 2024 CA GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Saturday 17/02/2024 GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES PPP Jan 2024 GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Sunday
18/02/2024 GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES

Test 1043 Geography Optima Test Test 1044 Jan 2024 Current Affairs Test 1043 Geography Optima Analysis DPN/DPS/PPP

Test 1044 January 2024 CA 

Test Analysis

Monday 19/02/2024 ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Tuesday 20/02/2024 ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Wednesday 21/02/2024 ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Thursday 22/02/2024 ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Friday 23/02/2024 ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Saturday 24/02/2024 ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Sunday 25/02/2024 ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES Test 1045 Environment Optima Test Test 1019 March 2023 Current Affairs Test 1045 Environment Optima Test Analysis DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Monday 26/02/2024 SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Tuesday 27/02/2024 SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Wednesday 28/02/2024 SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Thursday 29/02/2024 SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Friday 01/03/2024 SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Saturday 02/03/2024 SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Sunday 03/03/2024 SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES Test 1046 Science Optima Test Test 1024 April 2023 Current Affairs Test 1046 Science Optima Test Analysis DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Monday 04/03/2024 SCHEMES  OPTIMA NOTES IR + SCHEME + INDICES  OPTIMA NOTES SCHEMES  OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Tuesday 05/03/2024 SCHEMES  OPTIMA NOTES IR + SCHEME + INDICES  OPTIMA NOTES SCHEMES  OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Wednesday 06/03/2024 SCHEMES  OPTIMA NOTES IR + SCHEME + INDICES  OPTIMA NOTES SCHEMES  OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Thursday 07/03/2024 SCHEMES  OPTIMA NOTES IR + SCHEME + INDICES  OPTIMA NOTES SCHEMES  OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Friday 08/03/2024 SCHEMES  OPTIMA NOTES IR + SCHEME + INDICES  OPTIMA NOTES SCHEMES  OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Saturday 09/03/2024 SCHEMES  OPTIMA NOTES IR + SCHEME + INDICES  OPTIMA NOTES SCHEMES  OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Sunday
10/03/2024 SCHEMES  OPTIMA NOTES

Test 1047 IR + Govt. Scheme + Indices Optima Test Test 1003 May 2023 Current Affairs Test 1047 IR + Govt. Sch + Indices Optima Test Analysis DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

LAQSHYA 2024 OPTIMA - 120 DAYS PRLEIMS 2024 REVISION TIMETABLE
SANTOSH SIR (ALL 6 PRE QUALIFIED)

Important topics from May 2023 CA will be shared 

for revision

Important topics from Jan 2023 CA will be shared 

for revision

PPP Jan 2023 

PPP Feb 2023 

Important topics from Feb 2023 CA will be shared 

for revision

PPP May 2023

Important topics from March 2023 CA will be 

shared for revision

PPP March 2023 

Important topics from April 2023 CA will be shared 

for revision
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OPTIMA PRELIMS 2024 120 DAYS TIMETABLE

Day Date 5.00 AM - 8.00 AM 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM (DPN & PPP COMPILATION) 5.00 PM  - 7.00 PM (OPTIMA NOTES) 7.00 PM - 9.00 PM 9.00 PM - 10.00 PM

Monday 11/03/2024 ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Tuesday 12/03/2024 ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Wednesday 13/03/2024 ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Thursday 14/03/2024 ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Friday 15/03/2024 ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Saturday 16/03/2024 ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Sunday 17/03/2024 ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES Test 1048  Economy Optima Test Test 1007 June 2023 Current Affairs Test 1048 Economy Optima Analysis DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Monday 18/03/2024 ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES BUDGET OPTIMA  NOTES Feb 2024 CA BUDGET OPTIMA  NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Tuesday 19/03/2024 ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES BUDGET OPTIMA  NOTES Feb 2024 CA BUDGET OPTIMA  NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Wednesday 20/03/2024 ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES BUDGET OPTIMA  NOTES Feb 2024 CA BUDGET OPTIMA  NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Thursday 21/03/2024 ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES BUDGET OPTIMA  NOTES Feb 2024 CA BUDGET OPTIMA  NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Friday 22/03/2024 ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES BUDGET OPTIMA  NOTES Feb 2024 CA BUDGET OPTIMA  NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Saturday 23/03/2024 ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES BUDGET OPTIMA  NOTES PPP FEB 2024 BUDGET OPTIMA  NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Sunday
24/03/2024 ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES

Test 1049 Budget  Optima Test Test 1050 Feb 2024 Current Affairs Test 1049 Eco Survey & Budget Optima Analysis DPN/DPS/PPP

Test 1050 Feb 2024 CA    Test 

Analysis

Monday 25/03/2024 SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES Revise basic concepts of science SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Tuesday 26/03/2024 SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES Revise basic concepts of science SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Wednesday 27/03/2024 SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES Revise basic concepts of science SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Thursday 28/03/2024 SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES Revise basic concepts of science SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Friday 29/03/2024 SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES Revise basic concepts of science SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Saturday 30/03/2024 SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES Revise basic concepts of science Test 1012 July 2023 Current Affairs SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Sunday
31/03/2024 SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES

Test 1051 Full Length Test 1 CSAT Practice Test 1051 Full Length Test 1 Analysis DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Monday
01/04/2024

REVISION OF CLASS 11 NCERT - ANCIENT REVISION OF CLASS 11 NCERT - ANCIENT HISTORY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Tuesday
02/04/2024

REVISION OF CLASS 11 NCERT - ANCIENT REVISION OF CLASS 11 NCERT - ANCIENT HISTORY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Wednesday
03/04/2024

REVISION OF CLASS 11 NCERT - ANCIENT REVISION OF CLASS 11 NCERT - ANCIENT HISTORY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Thursday
04/04/2024

REVISION OF CLASS 11 NCERT - ANCIENT REVISION OF CLASS 11 NCERT - ANCIENT HISTORY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Friday
05/04/2024

REVISION OF CLASS 11 NCERT - ANCIENT REVISION OF CLASS 11 NCERT - ANCIENT HISTORY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Saturday
06/04/2024

REVISION OF CLASS 11 NCERT - ANCIENT REVISION OF CLASS 11 NCERT - ANCIENT Test 1018 August 2023 Current Affairs HISTORY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Sunday
07/04/2024

REVISION OF CLASS 11 NCERT - ANCIENT Test 1053 Full Length Test 2 CSAT Practice Test 1053 Full Length Test 2 Analysis DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Monday 08/04/2024 SPECTRUM SPECTRUM HISTORY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Tuesday 09/04/2024 SPECTRUM SPECTRUM HISTORY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Wednesday 10/04/2024 SPECTRUM SPECTRUM HISTORY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Thursday 11/04/2024 SPECTRUM SPECTRUM HISTORY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Friday 12/04/2024 SPECTRUM SPECTRUM HISTORY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Saturday 13/04/2024 SPECTRUM SPECTRUM Test 1023 September 2023 Current Affairs HISTORY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Sunday 14/04/2024 LAXMIKANT Test 1055 Full Length Test 3 CSAT Practice Test 1055 Full Length Test 3 Analysis DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Monday 15/04/2024 LAXMIKANT LAXMIKANT MARCH 2024 CA POLITY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Tuesday 16/04/2024 LAXMIKANT LAXMIKANT MARCH 2024 CA POLITY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Wednesday 17/04/2024 LAXMIKANT LAXMIKANT MARCH 2024 CA POLITY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Thursday 18/04/2024 LAXMIKANT LAXMIKANT MARCH 2024 CA POLITY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Friday 19/04/2024 LAXMIKANT LAXMIKANT MARCH 2024 CA POLITY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Saturday 20/04/2024 LAXMIKANT LAXMIKANT MARCH 2024 CA POLITY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Sunday 21/04/2024 LAXMIKANT Test 1057 March 2024 Current Affairs Test 1057 March 2024 CA Test Analysis POLITY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

LAQSHYA 2024 OPTIMA - 120 DAYS PRLEIMS 2024 REVISION TIMETABLE

PPP June 2023

Important topics from June 2023 CA will be shared 

for revision

PPP JULY 2023

Important topics from July 2023 CA will be shared 

for revision

SANTOSH SIR (ALL 6 PRE QUALIFIED)

PPP AUG 2023

Important topics from Aug 2023 CA will be shared 

for revision

Important topics from Sept 2023 CA will be shared 

for revision

PPP SEPT 2023
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OPTIMA PRELIMS 2024 120 DAYS TIMETABLE

Day Date 5.00 AM - 8.00 AM 9.00 AM - 12.00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM (DPN & PPP COMPILATION) 5.00 PM  - 7.00 PM (OPTIMA NOTES) 7.00 PM - 9.00 PM 9.00 PM - 10.00 PM

Monday 22/04/2024 SHANKAR GANESH ECONOMY SHANKAR GANESH ECONOMY ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Tuesday 23/04/2024 SHANKAR GANESH ECONOMY SHANKAR GANESH ECONOMY ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Wednesday 24/04/2024 SHANKAR GANESH ECONOMY SHANKAR GANESH ECONOMY ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Thursday 25/04/2024 SHANKAR GANESH ECONOMY SHANKAR GANESH ECONOMY ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Friday 26/04/2024 SHANKAR GANESH ECONOMY SHANKAR GANESH ECONOMY ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Saturday 27/04/2024 SHANKAR GANESH ECONOMY SHANKAR GANESH ECONOMY Test 1028 October 2023 Current Affairs ECONOMY OPTIMA  NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Sunday
28/04/2024

REVISION OF Class 11: Fundamentals of 

Phy. Geography Test 1058 Full Length Test 4 CSAT Practice Test 1058 Full Length Test 4 Analysis DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Monday
29/04/2024

REVISION OF Class 11: Fundamentals of 

Phy. Geography 
REVISION OF Class 11: Fundamentals of Phy. Geography 

GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Tuesday

30/04/2024

REVISION OF NCERT 11 - India: Physical 

Environment, and Practical Work in 

Geography 

REVISION OF NCERT 11 - India: Physical Environment, and 

Practical Work in Geography 
GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Wednesday
01/05/2024

REVISION OF NCERT 12- India People and 

Economy 
REVISION OF NCERT 12- India People and Economy 

GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Thursday 02/05/2024 GC LEONG CHAPTER 16 TO 19 GC LEONG CHAPTER 16 TO 19 GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Friday 03/05/2024 GC LEONG CHAPTER 20 TO 22 GC LEONG CHAPTER 20 TO 22 GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Saturday 04/05/2024 GC LEONG CHAPTER 23 TO 25 GC LEONG CHAPTER 23 TO 25 Test 1034 Nov 2023 Current Affairs GEOGRAPHY OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Sunday 05/05/2024 ENVIRONMENT SHANKAR Test 1060 Full Length Test 5 CSAT Practice Test 1060 Full Length Test 5 Analysis DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Monday 06/05/2024 ENVIRONMENT SHANKAR ENVIRONMENT SHANKAR ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Tuesday 07/05/2024 ENVIRONMENT SHANKAR ENVIRONMENT SHANKAR ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Wednesday 08/05/2024 ENVIRONMENT SHANKAR ENVIRONMENT SHANKAR ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Thursday 09/05/2024 ENVIRONMENT SHANKAR ENVIRONMENT SHANKAR ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Friday 10/05/2024 ENVIRONMENT SHANKAR ENVIRONMENT SHANKAR ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Saturday 11/05/2024 ENVIRONMENT SHANKAR ENVIRONMENT SHANKAR Test 1040 Dec 2023 Current Affairs ENVIRONMENT OPTIMA NOTES DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Sunday 12/05/2024 SCIENCE OPTIMA NOTES Test 1062 Full Length Test 6 CSAT Practice Test 1062 Full Length Test 6 Analysis DPN/DPS/PPP CSAT Practice

Monday 13/05/2024 OPTIMA CARDS REVISION OPTIMA CARDS REVISION OPTIMA CARDS REVISION

Tuesday 14/05/2024 OPTIMA CARDS REVISION OPTIMA CARDS REVISION OPTIMA CARDS REVISION

Wednesday 15/05/2024 OPTIMA CARDS REVISION OPTIMA CARDS REVISION OPTIMA CARDS REVISION

Thursday 16/05/2024 OPTIMA CARDS REVISION OPTIMA CARDS REVISION OPTIMA CARDS REVISION

Friday 17/05/2024 OPTIMA CARDS REVISION OPTIMA CARDS REVISION OPTIMA CARDS REVISION

Saturday 18/05/2024 OPTIMA CARDS REVISION OPTIMA CARDS REVISION OPTIMA CARDS REVISION
Sunday 19/05/2024 OPTIMA CARDS REVISION Test 1064 Full Length Test 7 CSAT Practice CSAT Practice

Monday 20/05/2024 OPTIMA CARDS REVISION Test 1051 Full Length Test 1 Revision OPTIMA CARDS REVISION
Tuesday 21/05/2024 OPTIMA CARDS REVISION Test 1053 Full Length Test 2 Revision OPTIMA CARDS REVISION

Wednesday 22/05/2024 OPTIMA CARDS REVISION Test 1055 Full Length Test 3 Revision OPTIMA CARDS REVISION
Thursday 23/05/2024 OPTIMA CARDS REVISION Test 1058 Full Length Test 4 Revision OPTIMA CARDS REVISION

Friday 24/05/2024 OPTIMA CARDS REVISION Test 1060 Full Length Test 5 Revision OPTIMA CARDS REVISION
Saturday 25/05/2024 OPTIMA CARDS REVISION Test 1062 Full Length Test 6 Revision OPTIMA CARDS REVISION

Sunday 26/05/2024 CSE PRELIMS 2024

OPTIMA CARDS REVISION

Test 1064 Full Length Test 7 Analysis

OPTIMA CARDS REVISION CSAT Practice

PPP OCT 2023

Important topics from Oct 2023 CA will be shared 

for revision

LAQSHYA 2024 OPTIMA - 120 DAYS PRLEIMS 2024 REVISION TIMETABLE
SANTOSH SIR (ALL 6 PRE QUALIFIED)

PPP NOV 2023

Important topics from Nov 2023 CA will be shared 

for revision

PPP DEC 2023

Important topics from Dec 2023 CA will be shared 

for revision

CSAT Practice
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OPTIMA PRELIMS 2024 120 DAYS TIMETABLE

WANT TO SCORE LIKE ME ?
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